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Randon Riffey, Purchasing Manager   (520) 866-6526 Randon.Riffey@pinalcountyaz.gov 
 
 
Lorina Gillette, Senior Procurement Officer (520) 866-6639 Lorina.Gillette@pinalcountyaz.gov 
 
Banking/ATM Services    Printed Materials 
Courier/Transportation Services   Professional Services (legal, accounting, translation) 
Election Supplies     Scientific Supplies, Chemicals 
Health/Medical Supplies/Equipment   Vehicle Purchases 
Meals, Food Functions    Vending Machines 
 
 
Elizabeth Zink, Contracts Coordinator  (520) 866-6667              Elizabeth.Zink@pinalcountyaz.gov 
 
Animal Control Supplies/Services   Library Supplies, Books 
Communications Equipment & Service -   Office, copier, printer supplies and toner 
   Cell phones, Radio     Procurement Card Administrator 
Contract Administration    Purchasing Reports for BOS 
Furniture      Website Updates 
 
Lori Pruitt, Buyer II     (520) 866-6262             Lori.Pruitt@pinalcountyaz.gov 
 
Auction Services     Law enforcement equipment, supplies & badges  
Bedding, linens, soft goods    Office & Postage machines, maintenance agreements 
Bottled water      Playground equipment, toys, games 
Camera, Recording, Video equipment  Promotional items, imprinted goods 
Clothing      Shredding services 
Computer Equipment, hardware, software  Temporary employment services 
 licensing, maintenance contracts  Trophies, awards, plaques 
Inmate apparel, personal care supplies  Uniforms: rental, purchase 
 
 
Krystle Sigman, Buyer II    (520) 866-6265          Krystle.Sigman@pinalcountyaz.gov 
 
Appliances, Ice Machines    Offsite stoage 
Cable/Satellite TV services    Pest control services 
Construction Materials, Metals   Public Works supplies and services 
Fire extinguishers     Safety supplies 
Fire/Security Alarm Systems, maintenance  Survey equipment and supplies 
Gasoline and Oil     Towing (County vehicles) 
Hardware, tools, building supplies   Traffic lights and signs 
Heavy equipment rental and purchase  Trash removal 
Janitorial supplies     Vehicle parts, supplies and repairs 
Modular building rental and purchase  Window, Floor coverings 
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Gloria Bean, Contracts Supervisor     (520) 866-6009     Gloria.Bean@pinalcountyaz.gov 
 
Construction projects and contracting                                                               Housing Department grant funded 
(Article 5 of Pinal County Procurement Code)  construction projects  
 
 
Ann Synodis, Purchasing Support      (520) 866-6008     Ann.Synodis@pinalcountyaz.gov 
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